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Standard Ducted Indoor Units

Improved DI P

TOSHIBA arc pleased to announce the introduction of the NEW Standard Ducted unit for our Digital Inverter and
Super Digital Inverter heat pump system line up.

1. Outdoor units

Line-Up

NewodslName | Dimensions | _____Weint |

2 RAV-SM566BTP-E1 275x 700 x 750 23

3 RAV-SM806BTP-E1 275 x 1000 x 750 30

4 RAV-SM1106BTP-E1 275 x 1400 x 750 40

2. Combination Chart
Combination Chart

HP Indoor Unit Outdoor Unit Type
2 RAV-SM566BTP-E1 DI RAV-SM564ATP-E

3 RAV-SM806BTP-E1 DI RAV-SM804ATP-E

4 RAV-SM1106BTP-E1 DI RAV-SM1104ATP-E

¢ The E1 indoor units are compatible with the SDI Outdoor units with the same specification as the current range.

3. Availability

¢ Available Q4 2016 and when existing stock is exhausted.

For further information please contact our customer support team on 0870 843 0333, your local representative, your
supplier of T O S H I B A products or email any enquiries to: - general.enquiries@toshiba-ac.com
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3. Specification

Power supply
Capacity

@  Power Consumption
_8 Power Factor
O EER
SEER/Energy Label
Capacity
@ Power Consumption
® Power Factor
T cop
SCOP/Energy Label
INDOOR UNIT
Height
Main Unit Width
Depth
Fan Unit F?n
Air Volume
Weight
Air Filter
Sound Pressure Level
Drain Port
OUTDOOR UNIT
Air Flow
Height
CcDhu Width
Depth
Weight
. Min
Pipe Lengths Max
Gas
Flare Connections -
Liquid

Sound Pressure Level (cooling/heating)
Operating temperature range Cooling
Operating temperature range Heating

(VIPH/Hz)
(kW)
(kW)

(%)

(kW)
(kW)
(%)

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(m3/h)
(kg)

(dBa)

(m3/h)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(kg)

(m)

(m)
(mm)
(mm)
(dBa)
(°C DB)
(°C WB)

5.0
1.83
97
2.73
5.10/A
5.3
1.62
97
3.27
3.98/A

275
700
750

800 /630/480
23

33/29/25

2400
550
780
290

40

30
12.7
6.4
46/48

DIGITAL INVERTER J

Standard Ducted DIGITAL INVERTER

1 Phase 220-240 - 50

6.7
2.38
97
2.82
5.10/A
7.7
2.32
97
3.32
3.83/A

275
1000
750
Centrifugal Fan
1200/930/720
30

Standard Filter (long life filter)

34/30/26
VP25

2700
550
780
290

44

5
30
15.9
9.5
48/52
-5 to 46
-15to 15

10.0
3.14
94
3.18
5.10/A
11.2
2.99
94
3.75
4.14/A+

275
1400
750

2100/ 1650 / 1260
40

40/36/33

4080
890
900
320

68

50
15.9
9.5
53/54



